

Alabama Small Business Development Center Network

Strengthening Alabama's Economy, One Small Business at a Time.

www.asbdc.org

HR Success Series

Presented by

Jacksonville State University's Small Business Development Center, Calhoun County Chamber of Commerce, Calhoun County SHRM, Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services, and United States Office of Federal Contract Compliance Programs

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 8:00AM- 9:30AM

Calhoun County Chamber of Commerce 1330 Quintard Avenue Anniston, AL 36201

There is no cost to attend this workshop.

8:00 – 8:10	Welcome	Amy Anderson, Account Executive JSU Small Business Development Center
8:10 – 8:25	SBA Update	Raymond Hembree, Deputy District Director SBA- Alabama District Office
8:25 – 9:00	Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services	Peggy Anderson, Administrator ADRS
9:00 – 9:30	US Office of Federal Contract Compliance Programs	Christopher Williams, Compliance Officer US OFCCP
9:30	Adjourn	



Alabama Small Business Development Center Network

Strengthening Alabama's Economy, One Small Business at a Time.

www.asbdc.org

HR Success Series

Presented by

Jacksonville State University's Small Business Development Center, Calhoun County Chamber of Commerce, Calhoun County SHRM, Alabama Department of Rehabilitation and United States Office of Federal Contract Compliance Programs

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 8:00AM- 9:30AM

Calhoun County Chamber of Commerce 1330 Quintard Avenue Anniston, AL 36201

There is no cost to attend this workshop.

Beginning in February, the JSU SBDC started hosting a monthly HR Workshop Series. On the last Wednesday of each month through July 2015, the Center will host a guest speaker from one of five feature agencies (EEOC, OFCCP, OSHA, WHD, and ADRS). On June 24th, the United States Office of Federal Contract Compliance Programs and the Alabama Department of Rehabilitation Services will join us.